5x1 Racing Proofing for April 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 5x1 Racing. 5x1 Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:10 Adversary 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.5
Southwell

Single 30th 19:10 Brinton 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 57.5
Southwell

Single 30th 18:10 Lednikov 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.5
Southwell

Single 30th 16:38 Mister Sox 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 59.5
Pontefract

Single 30th 1457 Ingleby Archie 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53
Pontefract

Single 29th 14:43 Dark Sorceress 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54
Nottingham

Single 29th 17:15 Brighton [Havana Mojito 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 55

Single 29th 18:35 Coutach 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 50.5
Punchestown

Single 29th 15:40 Brentford Hope 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.5
Punchestown

Single 29th 20:00 Z00ks 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 20:50 Advertorial 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 53.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 20:10 Naas Higher 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.5

Kingdom

Single 28th 14:00 Ayr Giselles Izzy 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.5

Single 28th 17:30 Windsor |Abundance 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.5

Single 28th 17:20 Lingfield |Hoornblower 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.5

Single 27th 17:45 Handcuffed 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 43.5
Southwell

Single 27th 16:15 Orchard 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.5
Southwell Keeper

Single 27th 15:15 King Of Ithaca 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.5
Southwell

Single 27th 17:00 Respiro 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.5
\Wetherby Solitario

Single 27th 16:30 Yazaman 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 47.5
\Wetherby

Single 26th 15:15 Haydock |Roland Garros 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 48.5

Single 26th 16:10 Sandown|Victtorino 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.5

Single 26th 13:30 Haydock |Renato 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.5

Single 26th 19:30 Dandy Dinmont 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.5
Doncaster

Single 26th 18:25 Silver Samurai 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 52.5
Doncaster

Single 25th 15:17 Perth Statuario 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.5

Single 25th 14:40 Perth High Treason 7.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 54.5

Single 25th 18:47 Fontwell |Tellairsue 5.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 55.5

Cancelled

Single 25th 17:05 Gats And Co 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.5
Chepstow

Single 25th 15:10 Danzart 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 56.5
Doncaster

Single 24th 16:12 Warwick |Abingworth 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 49.5

Single 24th 15:05 Warwick |El Rojo Grande 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45

Single 24th 14:45 Beverley [Lights Go 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46

Down
Single 24th 18:10 Bangor- |Chuggy 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
On-Dee
Single 24th 19:55 Merry Minister 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 16:10 Ludlow |Briery Butterfly 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49
Single 23rd 14:00 Catterick |Jamie's Choice 8.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 50
Single 23rd 14:18 Perth Denemethy 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51
Single 23rd 19:50 Lingfield |Phoenix Moon 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52
Single 23rd 17:50 Lingfield |Cerulean 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53
Summer
Single 22nd 17:05 Joyeuse 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 54
Fairyhouse
Single 22nd 13:53 Zappata 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:40 Kelso Toombridge 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56
Single 22nd 19:00 Thirsk  |Masekela 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57
Single 22nd 19:13 Hereford |Goblet Of Fire 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 58
Single 21st 14:20 Kempton |Anzac Day 5.50 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 52.5
Single 21st 17:55 Duel Au Soleil 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.5
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:10 Boasty 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:15 Redcar |Cadarn 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 55.5
Single 21st 13:55 Redcar |Little Muddy 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50
Single 20th 17:02 King Sharja 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 51
Southwell
Single 20th 16:40 Joe Cotton 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:55 Monsant 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47
Plumpton
Single 20th 15:41 Bath First Instinct 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48
Single 20th 14:01 Bath Ladypacksapu 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 49
nch
Single 19th 17:17 Balon D'or 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50
Musselburgh
Single 19th 14:25 Alzahir 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51
Musselburgh
Single 19th 13:50 Invited 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 52
Musselburgh
Single 19th 14:17 Carlisle |Top Of The 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 53
Bay
Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Bold Recruit 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.5
Single 18th 15:15 Lingfield |Pals Battalion 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.5
Single 18th 14:40 Lingfield |Bravo Zulu 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 50.5
Single 18th 13:30 Lingfield |Bearaway 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 51.5
Single 18th 16:42 \Wonder 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 52.5
Newcastle Legend
Single 18th 15:35 Fivethousandto 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 45.5
Newcastle one
Single 17th 16:45 Power Fizz 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 46.5
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:10 Brave Nation 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:00 Bullet Point 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 41
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:45 Jena 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33
Cheltenham D'oudairies
Single 17th 14:10 Moviddy 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34
Cheltenham
Single 16th 14:50 Beverley |Northern Spirit 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 35
Single 16th 17:45 Ffos Las |Felicie Du 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 29
Maquis
Single 16th 16:25 Moroder 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 23.5
Cheltenham
Single 16th 14:05 Ballytechno 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 245
Cheltenham
Single 16th 15:35 Aomori City 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 15th 20:00 Kempton |Liosa 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 26.5
Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Francesi 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18
Single 15th 16:25 Uokhun 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 19
Southwell
Single 15th 15:50 Faerie Cutlass 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 135
Southwell
Single 15th 14:05 Dysania 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 145
Southwell
Single 14th 18:25 Tramore |Joueuse 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 155
Royale
Single 14th 19:10 Warwick |Allbetsoff 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.5
Single 14th 15:35 Siempre Arturo 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 175
Pontefract
Single 14th 15:05 Perfidia 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.5
Pontefract
Single 14th 15:48 Hexham |Gibberwell 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 195
Single 13th 17:25 Tramore |Arthor 5.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 20.5
Single 13th 15:50 Tramore |Mullanour 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.5
Single 13th 17:05 Down Tangental 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.5
Royal
Single 13th 16:35 Down Meyo 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 235
Royal
Single 13th 18:45 Ramazan 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.5
Musselburgh
Single 12th 16:00 Curragh |Verhoyen 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 25.5
Single 12th 19:40 Thirsk  |Athollblair Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 26.5
Single 12th 16:59 Brighton |Time Patrol 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 27.5
Single 12th 15:12 Newbury |Metal Merchant 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 215
Single 12th 15:35 Ayr The Kniphand 15.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 22.5
Single 11th 16:25 Ayr The Four Sixes 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 23.5
Single 11th 15:15 Ayr Riskinthegroun 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 17.5
d
Single 11th 13:30 Ayr Wilful 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 11
Single 11th 17:20 Newbury |Zoulu Chief 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5
Single 11th 16:10 Newbury |Spirit Mixer 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6
Single 10th 20:30 Anif 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:00 Solar Aclaim 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 8
Newcastle
Single 10th 18:30 Naallat 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9
Newcastle
Single 10th 16:45 Lingfield |Coolagh Magic 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10
Single 10th 16:12 Lingfield |Mount Mogan 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11
Single 9th 16:18 Moyassr 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12
Leopardstown
Single 9th 19:10 Kempton |Rift Valley 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13
Single 9th 16:45 Catterick |Lucius Aurelius 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14
Single 9th 16:13 Catterick |Beltane 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15
Single 9th 14:43 Catterick |Fear And Fast 6.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 16
Single 8th 17:20 Navan |Booklight 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 17
Single 8th 15:40 Navan |Duke Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18
Leggagh
Single 8th 17:27 Rubellite 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19
Southwell
Single 8th 16:42 Herakles 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20
Pontefract
Single 8th 15:32 \Wen Moon 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:27 Redcar |Keats House 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton [Egoiste 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 23
Single 7th 18:30 Kempton |Atlantic 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 155
Gamble
Single 7th 18:10 Saffredi 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 16.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:35 Liberated Lad 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:15 Ffos Las |Tedwin Hills 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 8.5
Single 6th 17:02 Arayapearl 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.5
Plumpton
Single 6th 16:12 The Miracle 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 105
Fairyhouse Man
Single 6th 15:30 Ffos Las |Another Lord 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5
Single 6th 16:20 Moulin Booj 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6
Southwell
Single 5th 17:45 Packetofbiscuit 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 7
\Wolverhampto [s
n
Single 5th 15:40 Embarked 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Yarmouth
Single 5th 15:05 Aintree  |Home By The 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 0
Lee
Single 5th 13:20 Aintree  |Kamsinas 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1
Single 5th 14:40 Flic Ou Voyou 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 2
Newcastle
Single 4th 20:30 Arlington 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20
Southwell
Single 4th 18:55 Overnight Oats 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19
Southwell
Single 4th 17:25 Bath My Ambition 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18
Single 4th 16:05 Aintree |Excello 11.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -17
Single 4th 14:20 Aintree |Wreckless Eric 11.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -16
Single 3rd 17:25 Global Resolve 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 17:02 Balranald 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 16:20 Naas The Nagger 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Reidy
Single 3rd 16:05 Aintree  |Famous 10.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -12
Clermont
Single 3rd 13:45 Aintree |Rubaud 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11
Single 2nd 16:43 Henery Hawk 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 15:07 Clasina 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 16:02 Gowran |Gran Habano 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Park
Single 2nd 17:30 Heerathetrack 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Southwell
Single 2nd 16:55 West Tyrone 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Southwell
Single 1st 17:12 Limerick |Irish Impulse 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5
Single 1st 20:30 Venetian 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 20:00 Mariner 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 19:30 The Thames 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Wolverhampto [Lady
n
Single 1st 19:00 Muscika 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.



Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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